
easyread.tech
Better access to information

and inclusion for all.

We collaborate with organisations
to create inclusive and accessible
content, designs and resources.



easyread.tech is a convenient, all-in-one
resource that can support your
organisation to develop high-quality,
inclusive and accessible information for
people with disability and culturally
diverse communities.

Our services include document
transformation into Easy Read and Plain
English, and a library of high-quality
illustrations for your own document
transformation. 

Committed to the betterment of people with disability,
low literacy, and those who are culturally diverse.

Original illustrations designed for an Australian context. 

Community-informed practice, with close involvement
from people with lived experience.

Promoting best practice communications in sectors
involving people with vulnerabilities. 

South Australian-owned and operated.

ABOUT US

WHY CHOOSE US
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ILLUSTRATIONS LIBRARY
Purchase high-quality assets for your own use.

DOCUMENT TRANSFORMATION
Submit your documents and we convert them for you. 



A product of

Need to convert your communications
into Easy Read or Plain English?

visit us at www.easyread.tech
or contact us at hello@easyread.tech

Begin today.


